National Highways Authority of India

SANCTION LETTER
Dated : 23/09/2020
N/05022/01001/Ry
p e Projed : Paniyala - Aiwar - Barodameo
(the o sanction Letter (for this project) 1
No-0
g s0s of then Project : Balance for Award
o project as per the Project Master File Circulated by PMD
™ Component Name Name of Corridor Project Name Lane | NH Priority
) Namaul - Alwar - Bharatpur 4L 334
nter Corridors Routes Namaul - Awar -
Bharatpur
| ongth o the Project : 95.00 Km.
/L . |
o Hame of RO/PIU : RO-DELHI/ SOHNA
T Main Activity Code If Created Earlier in AFMS
i 8, Mode of Execution : TBD
| 9. Details of Amount Sanction Sought
I Total Capital Cost sanctioned by the
Sanction sought previously Expenditure already incurred Competent Authority
‘ e ———
| 0.00Cr 0.00Cr Signcs
10. Head wise Approved Cost Details of the Total Amount Sanction Sought Presently Rs.(in Crore)
S.No Head of Expenditure Approved Cost Approving Authority  Date of Approval
A Awarded Project Cost
() EPC Cost (For EPC/ Item Rate Project)
h @ B Prject Cost Cost (For HAM) -
| ("') Grant (VGF) Payment (For BOT Projects) [
W) Semi-Annity Payment (BOT-Annuity Projects)
W) IE/Supenvision Consultants Payment
~ |_B_ Pre-Award Cost
() Detaied Engineering Exp. (DPR) 360 Membert® o
fi Land Acqunsmon
R I
\(m\%efi*co\nstmcﬁon Exp. o
< PostAvard ost
0 Change of e (Cos)
(III) Bonus
(' -
\ 360
- TOTAL
‘Nteq B, o
"+ SUBHASH KUR AN DGM(F.A) ON 240972020 15:10:26
&




‘“ “i l ' l TIU | Prene - g4-11-26074100/25074200

"‘/ ) e A Fax 91-1125080507 ¢ 25093514
Natlonal nghways Authority of India

iinistry of Road Transpor and Highways)
73 6, TET-10, A, 3 feeh-110075

25 46 Sector-10, Dwarka, New Dethi-110075 el dqeamrer
gt
No. LA/1101 3/LACMinutes/2020(computer no. 5369) 25.06.2021

A oy 3o WHfa 1 Yareliad] 36w Rt 17.06.2021 @l

imaﬁ?aﬁiﬁﬁmmmnommﬁmw

yfaa &1 s dil

2
3 75 ST Fem AT & e 4 9 R e
@ TEFAR)
ITUGIVECE (-31)
ik
i e At
> 1 ary mgrea & el A
2w gem ¥ fel afad

oY o e
— — — — | —  — | W) —— —— ——



minutes of 45" meeting of LA committee held on G.oo.mep

M ==

Following were present:

i, Shri S.S. Sandhu, Chairman

i, Shri Alok, Member (Admin)
iii. ~ Shri R.K. Pandey, Member (Project)
iv.  Shri Mahabir Singh, Member (Tech)
y.  Shri Manoj Kumar, Member (Project)

p,  The Gaaimm considered the proposals submitted by technical divisions and
g decisions were taken:

followin

:s:\|\.\\|{\!|\\(.\( — _

Project Name '/ Decision g

mﬁ‘..zol

,&.a‘,\‘s.sa:m of Jagadhri - Paonta Sahib in the state of Haryana.

,

\/,c\mm - N/09004/01001/HR
i he T Comiiee Considred the proposl and aprcied Sigentat Option- 02
i ,2:3 30m ROW at Brownfield stretch and 45m ROW for Bypass. LAC also accorde
| Stage approval for LA of 118.6 Ha at an estimated cost of Rs. 403 Crs.

| e e S
w0 6laning of existing 4-lane Jetpur-gondal-Rajkot Section in the state off

ith 45m ROW.

15 !
/ (Gujarat. A,
| |
| JeC- Tobegenerated o W
'Decision ﬂrm A Committee Considered the proposal and approved a fgnment mm.@vcmm.o;

J with 60m ROW along with approval for 2™ Stage. No additional land is required.

I ]
45.03 [Hassan-Hariyur in the state of Karnataka. v

|
pC- NOA0ZBI000TKA ﬂ
Decision fThe LA Committee Considered the proposal and approved alignment at Qmmalzmo;
H

L

= illage to Sankha Village on NH-75 (Sec-1lly in the state

5 S O\w *

,,
45.04  @-laning of Bhogu vill

,/ ) Jharkhand.
|

,-J,cmwz@.o@@@@\i11,.\1\
Decision The LA Committee approved the proposed LA plan s;:ooamoﬂ.%swmmﬁamu ﬂL
Cost of Rs, 300 Crs- |
, |

|

village o Wyndhamganj on NH-75 (Sec V) in the State of

505 laning of Khaiu

P A%m:%m:?
U.gﬂm,,nvn. \/08008/02001/HH
Ci6n fhe LA Committee approved the proposed LA plan with €0m ROW at an estimat |
| Jnoﬂ of Rs. 250 Crs. Om ROW at an estimated _,>,
ﬂ

’ —

T
Page 10f 2




Ai5.00
Necision

~745.07

ivetfsion

45.08

Decision

45.09 >’7|67lariingf of Sirhind-Mandi Gobindgarh-Khanna Bypass in the State of Haﬂ/ana‘.‘k

Decision

510 |6-lane greenfield spur from Delhi-Vadodara Greenfield expressway near

Govindsar village on Delhi-Amritsar-Kartra Expressway to Talwara village on

INarnaul-Alwar- Bharatpur inter Corridor Ropta
ter Corridor Route in the €rcfe < Baicoiiee )
€1n the State of Rajasthan.
UPC - N/05022/01001/R
The LA Committee Considered the prongeal =i ——— -
with 60m ROW. the proposal and approved alignment at Option-02

4-laning of Mehgama to Hansdiha Section of NH-133 i the State of Jharkhand.|
UPC - N/09064/02001/JH

I?:al;l; Cf_zg\nr:né(t)ewe ?pproved the proposed LA plan with 45m ROW in reconstruction|
or bypass at an estimated LA Cost of Rs. 300 Crs.

NH-44 in the State of Punjab.

UPC - N/02007/04006/P8
e LA Committee approved the proposed LA plan with 60m ROW at an estimated (A
Cost of Rs. 70 Crs. LAC directed the Technical Division to explore acquisition of
jadditional land for VCF. T

UPC - N/02007/06006/HR

The LA Committee Considered the proposal and approved alignment at Option-02|
\with 60m ROW. LAC directed the Technical Division to acquire additional 6 Ha land
for WSA. LAC also accorded 2 Stage approval for LA of 150 Ha at an estimated LA
cost of Rs. 536 Crs. .

;Bandikui to Jaipur in the state of Rajasthan.

UPC - N/01001/03015/RJ

Decision |The LA Committee approved the proposed LA plan with 60m ROW for acquisition of

4511  l6-laning of Phagwara Bypass of NH-44 in the state of Haryana.

Decision

“ig-laning of Phillaur Bypass on NH-44 in the State of Punjab.

Decision

1401 Ha at an estimated LA Cost of Rs. 419 Crs.

|
UPC - N/02007/06007/PB
!Deferréd

]
|

x
|

L S

e LA Committee Considered the proposal and approved alignment at Option-02
jwith 60m ROW. LAC also accorded 2™ Stage approval for LA of 99.4 Hg at an\
lestimated LA cost of Rs. 240 Crs. .

| SIS —e

UPC - N/02007/06008/PB |

i

1
j

3. The Committee instructed all Technical Division to acquire additionat land to
ensure Value Capture Finance in projects where IRR is less than optimal

4. The Neeting ended with a vote of thanks to the Chair.

e Page 2 of 2



